
Name Phone number Email address

Governing Body :______________________________________________

      Tax Year 2022

Town of Addison

Joe Chow 972-450-7000 jchow@addisontx.gov

Kathryn Wheeler 972-450-7000 kwheeler@addisontx.gov

Lori Ward 972-450-7000 lward@addisontx.gov

Tom Braun 972-450-7000 tbraun@addisontx.gov

Darren Gardner 972-450-7000 dgardner@addisontx.gov

Guillermo Quintanilla 972-450-7000 gquintanilla@addisontx.gov

Eileen Resnik 972-450-7000 eresnik@addisontx.gov


